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A.R.B. GARUD ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

SHENDURNI

TAL. JAMNER DIST. JALGAON

STATEMENTS OF ACCOUNT
&

AUDIT REPORT

FOR THE YEAR

2017-2018

l— M/S R.S.SONAWANE & CO
Chartered Accountants
9, Kalidas Chambers,
4, Pratapnagar,
Opp. Shahu Complex
At & Dist. JALGAON 425001
Phone (0257) 2237773, M.S.

Cell 94222 77473

i

s |
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oy

PRINCIPAL
asaheb R.B.Garud Art's
Comimerce & Science College,
Shendurni- 424204 Tal-Jamner
Dist- Jalgaon (M.S.)




M/S R.S.SONAWANE & CO.

Chartered Accountants ‘
9, Kalidas Chambers, '
4, Pratapnagar,

Opp. Shahu Complex

At & Dist. JALGAON 425 001

Phone (0257)2237773. M.S. \

AUDIT REPORT

This is to certify that we have audited the enclosed Statement of
Receipts and Payments, Income & Expenditure & Balance Sheet of A.R.B.GARUD
ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE SHENDURNI TAL. JAMNER, DIST.
JALGAON for the Financial Year 2017-2018.

We have verified the same with books of account, vouchers and other
relevant record maintained by the School.

On the basis of our verification, as per the information and
cxplanations given to us and subject to our remarks on Consolidated Accounts of

the Sanstha, the enclosed statements have been found true and fair.

For M/S R.S.SONAWANE & CO.
Chartered Accountants

( Rajendra S. Sonawane ) JALGAON 425 001
| M. No.034710 FCA m 30 / June/2018

| ]

heh R.B.Garud Ar¢

; R.R.C r’'s

Commerce & Scieiice College

Shendurni- 424204 TaHamnet:
Dist- Jalgaon (M.S.)
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_ Opening Cash A

Rank of M ' ra Salary

“Onc.:._:s Ralance Bank A/c

ACCOUNT

YO PSAINK INUIAN A} \

1ank of india Non Salary

Administrative Expenses

~ o - ASS FICE

oy Exam Expenses (Grant)

W
| Depreciation

P
DEADS STOLK

INTERNAL

EDUCATION SOCIETYS
| G—

Receipt & Payment of 01/04/2017 To 31/03/2018

(t,\ | Amount . Credit Amount Amount
| ,
W, 2754.0C
| 2467335.1 Administrative Expenses 749916.00
1567336.5C ASSOCIATION EXPENSES 2500.00
706708.00 AUDIT FEE 15100.00
180512.00 BOOK BINDING EXPENSES 39175.00
12778.60 BOOKS & PERIODICAL 39092.00
213822.00| BUILDING RENT 7000.00
69600.00 CAP EXPENSES 126813.00
144222.00 DEAD STOCK REPAIRS 47472.00
200758.00| ELECTRIC EXPENSES 110123.00}:
20757.00 GARDEN EXPENSES 800.00
38.00 GROUND REPAIRS EXPENSES 10000.00
145784.00 GYMKHANA EXPENSES 39417.00
115.00 Intenet Charges 19500.00
33713.00 MAINTENANCE EXPENSES 71260.00
192.00 NEWS PAPER EXPENSES 86574.00
159.00 NMU Answer Book Expenses 45915.00
19578933.00| OFFICE EXPENSES 43991.00
10578233.00 Other Fees Expenses 1860.00
151708.00| POENS DRESSES 12977.00
5170S.00 Eo REPAIRS 10000.00
Appasahe d Art's
MNM,:_H , ,.um,gw;,w,%w_. Page Number :1
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OTHER CONTRA

DCPS

Govt. Servant Society, Jamner

GSLI-NASHIK

INCOME TAX

Jalgaon Society

L1C

PF Final

PF LOAN
PROFESSIONAL TAX
PROVIDENT FUND (Govt. Deduction)
Puja Hari Prasad Society
Other Income

WASTAGE PAPER

ADVANCE
,

ADVANCE

DEPOSIT

LIBRARY DEPOSITE
FUND

BUILDING FUND
DEVOLOPMENT FUND
S.W.FUND

SALARIES

Held Payment

1314200.00
549300.00
1105291.00
1126564.00
220000.00
65000.00
402000.00
1268460.00

18100.00

160900.00

125.00

500.00

118625.00

30.00

125972.00

10168027.00 |

18100.00

160900.00

125.00

119155.00

20118955.00

-Jamner

o

Credit Amount Amount |

v=I.QY, TYFENSES 20347.00

Depreciation 308313.00
DEADS STOCK 56876.00

Depreciation A/C 127758.00

Furniture A/C 123679.00
INTERNAL 302165.00
EDUCATION SOCIETYS 127832.00

JUNIOR COLLEGES 19608.00

SCIENCE COLLEGE 134725.00

UGC 20000.00
OTHER CONTRA 9777482.00
DCPS 1031844.00

Govt. Servant Society, Jamner 3146629.00

GSLI-NASHIK 5280.00

INCOME TAX 1179000.00

Jalgaon Society 655967.00

LIC 1105291.00

PF Final 1126564.00

PF LOAN 220000.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 59800.00

PROVIDENT FUND (Govt. Deduction) 402000.00

Puja Hari Prasad Society 845107.00
SALARY & ALLOWANCE 19675932.00
CHB PAY ) 77175.00

CLERICAL BASIC PAY 429080.00

Page Number .2



Se- L Credit Amount Amount
(Baamy nc ™ ceesizaa i T - zsi-:. DIi3%ESS ALLOWNCES 941624.00
UNIVERSITY ELIGIBILITY FEE 17870.00| C.Z3:Ca_ GRADE PAY 214100.00
ELIGIBILITY FEE 17870.0C CLE2ICLL H.RA 71362.00
FEES & FINES | 2052165.00| CLE2IC:L PAY 70440.00
ADMISSION FEE , ::o.(_nw w_ LERICAL T.A. 19200.00
.
ASWAMEGH KRIDA | ” 20310.00| , Govt. Group Insurance 19824.00
COMPUTERISATION FEE f 13560.00 Peon Basic Pay 651580.00
E- SUVIDHA | 49400.00 Peon D.A. 1118144.00
CLIGIBITY FORM FEES 10.00 PEON Grade Pay 155400.00
L v NT STUDIES FEES M 29600.00 Peon HRA 80698.00
M EXAMINATION FORM FEES(NMU) , 33205.00 peon T.A. 57600.00 A
,_ GATHERING FLt 27120.00 PRINCIPAL ALLOWANCES 24000.00 m,
| coNERAL KNOWLEDG! 22200.00 PRINCIPAL Licence Fee 16800.00 d
| GYMKHANA FEE 67700.00 TEACHERS BASIC PAY 5052350.00
| 1CARD Tt | 6770.00 TEACHING DEARNESS ALLOWANCE 8657920.00
\NCi 6780.00 TEACHING GRADE PAY 1217000.00
\RY CARD FEES 15.00 TEACHING H.R.A. 604835.00
ARY FEI 84500.00 TEACHING T.A. 196800.00
| MAGAZINE FE! 27080.00 ADVANCE 160900.00
| Mt DICAL FEF _ 7425.00 ADVANCE 160900.00
| MISCELLANEOUS ENGES 17000.00] FUND 10185.00
“ \MTSCELLANEQUS FTES . .,Gmr,u.u,., DEVOLOPMENT FUND 10185.00
| MRCL | 18500.00| SALARIES 20380984.00
f NMU EXAM FEE _, m.»ﬁum.om Held Payment RAL 125974.00
,,. PERSONALITY DEVLOPMENT FEE 16920.00 Salary A/c o _.,._m.ma Artfs 20255010.00

: Soittys,
tal-Jamner :
{V.8.) Page Number :3
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= Lm0 2T Syt , Amount Amcunt

Q02 STUSENG AID FUND B B vy UNIWERSITY ELIGIBILITY FEE , 12000.00!
POWER CHARGES PRLRLY | SGIBILTY FEE 12000.00
PRACTICAL FEES ,, m”.u”" | FEES & FINES 1290580.00
PROSPECTUS FEE 30.09f | ASWAMEGH KRIDA FEE 16296.00
SELF FINANCE (NSS) £770.00 | BUILDING MAINTENANCE 36770.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES 27080.00 COMPUTERISATION FEE 6790.00
STUDENT INSURANCE FEES 225000.00 E- SUVIDHA 33950.00
T.C.FEE 35000.00 GYMKHANA FEE 14007.00
TUITION FEE 540225.00 INSURANCE 6790.00
TUTORIAL FEE 40560.00 MAGAZINE FEE 21000.00
MISC.RECEIPTS 10735.00| MEDICAL FEE 1200.00
ALLUMANT ASSOCIATION 3975.00 MISCELLANEOQUS EXPENSES 12350.00
DISASTER MANAGEMNET 6760.00 NMU EXAM FEE 673117.00
OTHER EXPENSES 187480.00| POOR STUDENT AID FUND 6790.00
NMU 187480.00 POWER CHARGES 10896.00
,. PRORATA 8866.00
| STUDENT ACTIVITY EXPENSES 106468.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES 10290.00
STUDENT INSURANCE FEES 225000.00
SUSPENSE 100000.00
MISC.RECEIPTS 11790.00
Allumani Association A/c 5000.00
DISASTER MANAGEMNET 6790.00
OTHER EXPENSES 354685.00
Bank Charges 1319.00 ]

Page Number :4
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Amount moun

23800.00!

’
-

11000.00
w My 113980.00
w,, | SRACTICAL =XPENCES 3510.00 _
| PRINTING 47320.00
SOFTWARE CHARGES / MAINTENANCE 10000.00
STATIONARY 75235.00
TEACHERS CONF. EXPE. 10000.00
TELEPHONE EXPENCES 12676.00
TRAVELLING 845.00
Website 45000.00
Closing Balance Cash A/c 1333.00
Closing Balance Bank A/c 2432557.1
JDCC BANK NON SALARY ACCOUNT 118400.00
Bank of Maharashtra Salary 1610088.50
Central Bank of India Non Salary 691290.00
JDCC Salary 12778.60

Total 55468822.10 Total

55468822.10

Page Number



ARL.B. GARUD Arts. Commerce & Science College (Granted)
Income & Expenditure of 01/04/2017 To 31,03/2018
Expendeture J Amount Amount Income Amount Amount y
Administrative Expenses 249916.00|Administrative Expenses 213822.00
CAP EXPENSES 126813.00 NMU Exam Expenses (Grant) 144222.00
GYMKHANA EXPENSES 39417.00 COMPUTER CLASS FEE 69600.00
ASSOCIATION EXPENSES 2500.00 GRANT 19578933.00
AUDIT FEE 15100.00 SALARY GRANT 19578933.00
L BOOK BINDING EXPENSES 39175.00 OTHER CONTRA 744478.00
| BUILDING RENT 7000.00 PROFESSIONAL TAX 5200.00 5 m
ﬁmrmﬂ.:dm EXPENSES 110123.00 DCPS 180725.00
, -GROUND REPAIRS EXPENSES 10000.00 Puja Hari Prasad Society 423353.00
: / NEWS PAPER m,‘v%m_m_mmm 86574.00 INCOME TAX 135200.00 =
/ OFFICE EXPENSES A..M@@H.oo Other Income 18100.00
,_ POENS DRESSES 12977.00 WASTAGE PAPER . 18100.00
DEAD STOCK REPAIRS 47472.00 FEES & FINES 1080437.00
ROAD REPAIRS 10000.00 COMPUTERISATION FEE 6770.00
MAINTENANCE EXPENSES 71260.00 ADMISSION FEE 17110.00 )
XEROX EXPENSES 20347.00 ASWAMEGH KRIDA L_mm 4014.00
Intenet Charges 19500.00 ELIGIBITY FORM \mmmwm 10.00
BOOKS & PERIODICAL 39092.00 mZ<HWOZZmZ._...\m4‘CUHmm FEES 29600.00 h
Other Fees Expenses 1860.00 EXAMINATION FORM FEES(NMU 33205.00 \
GARDEN EXPENSES 800.00 GATHERING FEE 27120.00 _w
_r NMU Answer Book Expenses 45915.00 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 22200.00 5
: i S

Page Number :1



Income & Expenditure of 01 /0472017 70 31/03/2018

Expendeture mount ," Lrount Income Amount Amount
OTHER CONTRA . 353933.00| GYMKHANA FEE 53693.00
Govt. Servant Society, Jamner 247266.00 f\\Dm?E CARD FEES 15.00
Jalgaon Society 106667.00 r__+TIBRARY FEE 84500.00
SALARY & ALLOWANCE 19675932.00| MAGAZINE FEE 6080.00
PRINCIPAL ALLOWANCES 24000.00 MEDICAL FEE 6225.00
PRINCIPAL Licence Fee 16800.00 MISCELLANEOUS FEES 67800.00
TEACHERS BASIC PAY 5052350.00 PERSONALITY DEVLOPMENT FEE 16920.00
TEACHING GRADE PAY 1217000.00 PRACTICAL FEES 60.00
TEACHING H.R.A. 604835.00 PROSPECTUS FEE 30.00
CLERICAL BASIC PAY 429080.00 E- SUVIDHA 15450.00
CLERICAL DEARNESS ALLOWNCES 941624.00 POOR STUDENT AID FUND 20370.00
CLERICAL GRADE PAY 214100.00 STUDENT ACTIVITY FEES 16790.00
CLERICAL H.R.A 71362.00 T.C.FEE 35000.00
CLERICAL PAY 70440.00 TUITION FEE 540225.00
CLERICAL T.A. 19200.00 TUTORIAL FEE 40560.00
TEACHING T.A. 196800.00 SELF FINANCE (NSS) 6770.00
TEACHING DEARNESS ALLOWANCE 8657920.00 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 4650.00
Peon Basic Pay 651580.00 ICARD FEE 6770.00
Peon D.A. 1118144.00 MKCL 18500.00
| PEON Grade Pay 155400.00 MISC.RECEIPTS 3975.00
_‘ Peon HRA 80698.00 ALLUMANI ASSOCIATION 3975.00
”, Peon T.A. 57600.00 OTHER EXPENSES 73500.00
W CHB PAY 77175.00 NMU 73500.00

Page Numbe- :2
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| Gowvt. Grous Insurancs 12822.00) — | —
SALARIES 262029.00 ; ,
Salary A/c 262027.00 |
Held Payment 2.00
FEES & FINES 318852.00
NMU EXAM FEE 55942.00
| SUSPENSE 100000.00
| BUILDING MAINTENANCE 36770.00
POWER CHARGES 10796.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY EXPENSES 106468.00
PRORATA 8866.00
INSURANCE 10.00
MISC.RECEIPTS 5030.00
DISASTER MANAGEMNET 30.00
Allumani Association A/c 5000.00
OTHER EXPENSES 240705.00
PRACTICAL EXPENCES 3510.00
Bank Charges 1319.00
| “TEACHERS CONF. EXRE. 10000.00
W GATHERING EXPENSES 23800.00
PRINTING 47320.00
STATIONARY 75235.00 7
TELEPHONE EXPENCES 12676.00 W




Inrcome & Exnencture ¢ 01/ 04/2017 To 31/03/72018

~ - . = v cheame 1 R .
“ sas col -1 (
I
11000.00| M
| | “
LS 8 ASCAL OO i
5C2C.C *_ .M w
POSOFT VLIS CHARGES f MAINTENANCE | .y | |
_ 10003.004 J .
Surplus W, 106848 00
~-tal \ 2171324%.00 Total |
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A K., GARUD ATLS5, LOIIMIci Lo ©

Trial Balance of 01/04/2017 - 31/03/2018

Wil Vi WAVt ™= . 9. %

SHENDURNI

Particular

Opening

IN;ERNAL

[ DUCATION SOCIETYS
JUNIOR COLLEGES
SCIENCE COLLEGE

1)

yOSlT
[ IBRARY DEPOSITE

I'UND
ISUITDING FUND

11 VOLOPMENT FUND

OO 1VOYS FUND
SWILUIND
“aodial Wellare Fund

LCHOLARSHIP & FREESHIP
1A AJC, JAMNER

UNIVIRSITY RECEIPTS

FAT LT ARN

ank Account

Ivank of Maharashtra Salary

¢ ontral BBank of India Non Salary

I ¢ BANK NON SALARY ACCOUNT

e e alary

Cauh In Hand
tanh A
Depraciation

[vend Ydock NSS
LA S TOCK

A S TOCK UGC
Peprectation AJc
Fritene A
FOeATer UGe
ANTAIY Books Depre

569808.00 Dr

44783.00 Dr

900000.00 Cr
235400.00 Dr
235400.00 Dr
818333.00 Dr
198424.00 Dr
301890.00 Dr
166267.00 Dr
21480.00 Cr
173232.00 Dr
1005.00 Dr
1005.00 Dr
7000.00 Dr
7000.00 Dr
2467335.10 Dr
1567336.50 Dr
180512.00 Dr
706708.00 Dr
12778.60 Dr
2754.00 Dr
2754.00 Dr
46295.00 Dr
58.00 Dr
19672.00 Dr
4.00 Dr
91035.00 Cr
67916.00 Dr
128.00 Dr

2907.00 Dr

285409.00 Cr

__Debit
302165.00

127832.00
19608.00
134725.00

20000.00

10185.00

10185.00

22213602.00
19473220.00

2740382.00

2475805.00
2475805.00

308313.00

56876.00

127758.00

123679.00

Credit

s
Closing

151708.00

51708.00

100000.00
125.00
125.00
119155.00
500.00

118625.00

30.00

22248380.00
19430468.00
2229604.00

588308.00

2477226.00
2477226.00

200758.00

20757.00

38.00

145784.00
115.00

33713.00

134952.00 Cr
645932.00 Dr
£4391.00 Dr
134725.00 Dr
980000.00 Cr
235275.00 Dr
235275.00 Dr
709363.00 Dr
197924.00 Dr
193450.00 Dr
166267.00 Dr
21510.00 Cr
173232.00 Dr
1005.00 Dr
1005.00 Dr
7000.00 Dr
7000.00 Dr
2432557.10 Dr
1610088.50 Dr
£691290.00 Dr
118400.00 Dr
12778.60 Dr
1333.00 Dr
1333.00 Dr
153850.00 Dr
58.00 Dr
55791.00 Dr
34.00 Cr
36723.00 Dr
45811.00 Dr
13.00 Dr

30806.00 Cr

rud Art's

jalgaon (M.S.)

ce Gollage,
TelJamner

Page Number : 1



Trial Balance of 01/04/2017 - 21/03/2018

-

{ Particular Opening Dit'r‘;ui

L RAI 6C 4.00 Or N 22.00 D

| MAPS b CHART 6.00 Dr| 159.00| 23.00 Cr
1455 DI ADS STOCK or | 46295.00 Dr
UGC GRANT 15700597.00 Dr. | 15700597.00 Dr
UGE A/ 15700597.00 Dr| | | 15700597.00 OF
ADVANCE 153422.00 DrE 160900.00] 160900.00  153422.00 Dr

ADVANCT

SCHENCTE TACULTY

PETCIBINTY FEE
WOMI NS HOSTEL
WO NS HOSTEL
GUANT

ALY GIRANT
Other Income

WAL TAGE PAPLEIR

CHIY PAY

CEEITCAL TEIRGA

L Ore AL PAY

e AL LA,

ool Caoup Insurance

oo Basle Pay
o b A

1ot Geade Pay
Py HIEA

e A

e Irar ALLOWANCES

P'IAMCTIAL Ticence Fee

FEACHITERS BASIC PAY

HEACTHING DIEARNESS ALLOWANCE

UNIVERSITY ELIGIBILITY FEE

SALARY B ALLOWANCE

CLEIC AL BASTC PAY
e AL DEARNESS ALLOWNCES

CLEITe AL GRADE PAY

153422.00 DrI
5590.00 Dr
5590.00 Dr
2352862.00 Dr

i 2352862.00 Dr

/

|
160900.00]

|
|
|

12000.00

12000.00

19675932.00
77175.00
429080.00
941624.00
214100.00
71362.00
70440.00
15200.00
19824.00
651580.00
1118144.00
155400.00
80698.00
57600.00
24000.00
16800.00
5052350.00

8657920.00

PRlNklPAL

N

Appazalieh P.B.Garud Art's

.
Commerce & &

L

is

ce College,

Shendurni- 421204 Taldamner

Uiot-Jalgaon (M.S.)

160900.00

17870.00

17870.00

19578933.00
19578933.00
18100.00

18100.00

|
|
n
1 |
| 153422.00 Dr|

42J

280.00 Cr"fI
280.00 Cr|
2352862.00 Dr‘;
2352862.00 Dri
19578933.00 Cr
19578933.00 Cr|

|
|
|

18100.00 Cr

18100.00 Cr

19675932.00 Dr
77175.00 [):%
429080.00 Dr |
941624.00 u.}
214100.00 Dt |
71362.00 xu\l
70440.00 Dr ’
19200.00 Dr |
19824.00 In !
651580.00 In
1118144.00 In
155400.00 In
S0698.00 Dy
H57600.00
JA000.00 Iy

1650000 In

H0N%2350.00 Dy

H6H/9.20.00 Dr

S —

Page Number @ 2



Trial Balance of 01/04/2017 - 31/03/2018

Particular

—

Opening

TEACHING GRADE PAY

TEACHING H.R.A.

ITACHING T.A.

FEES & FINES

ADMISSION FEE

ASWAMEGH KRIDA FEE

BUTLDING MAINTENANCE

313780.00 Dr

1217000.00

604835 00

196800.00|

1290580.00

16296.00

Credit ..

= é‘}‘ésing

L 2R

7
=&
o>

o

~T7"1217000.00 Dr
604835.00 Dr

| 196800.00 D
2052165.00  447805.00 Cr
17110.00! 17110.00 Cr
20310.00 4014.00 Cr
36770.00 Dr

13560.00 6770.00 Cr
49400.00 15450.00 Cr
10.00 10.00 Cr
29600.00 29600.00 Cr
313780.00 Dr

33205.00 33205.00 Cr
27120.00 27120.00 Cr
22200.00 22200.00 Cr
67700.00 53693.00 Cr
6770.00 6770.00 Cr
6780.00 10.00 Dr
15.00 15.00 Cr
84500.00 84500.00 Cr
27080.00 6080.00 Cr
7425.00 6225.00 Cr
17000.00 4650.00 Cr
67800.00 67800.00 Cr
18500.00 18500.00 Cr
617175.00 55942.00 D
16920.00 16920.00 Ci
27160.00 20370.00 Cr
100.00 10796.00 Dr
60.00 60.00 Cr
8866.00 D1

30.00 30.00
6770.00 6/70.00

36770.00
( OMPUTERISATION FEE 6790.00
| SUVIDHA 33950.00
L1 IGIBITY FORM FEES
I NVIRONMENT STUDIES FEES
| XAMINATION FEES(NMU) 313780.00 Dr
| ¥ AMINATION FORM FEES(NMU)
CALLRING FEE
G NERAL KNOWLEDGE
CYAIHANA FEE 14007.00
\///um N
L2 ANCH 6790.00
4 AlRY CARD FEES
\A/\w I
(AGAZING TTE 21000.00
PHOTCAL L 1200.00
HICELEANE OUS EXPENSES 12350.00
15 EEANEOUS FEES
(R I
DL KAM LT 673117.00
Il 1ONALTTY DEVLOPMENT FEE
FOOI L TUDENT AID FUND 6790.00
POWE I CHARGES 10896.00
PIACTICAL 1115
O 8866.00
ot ey |
L INANCE (NSS)
K LUENT ACTIVITY EXPENSES - 106468.00
PRINCIPAL
Appzsahel R.E.Garud Art’s
22 College,

(ai-Jamner

Dist- Jalgaon (M.S.)

106168.00 DrJ

Page Number @ 3



\N7

/u "W PERIODICAL

A}

\

7
|

|
|

PO ITNG BN

AL Y NSES

oo CLASS i

AL TOCK REPATRS
FEee e [ XPENSES
AN XPENSES

CHOUHD REPAIRS EXPENSES

L HANA T XPENSES

e et Chatges

PYATHTE HANCE EXPENSES
LA AP R TXPENSES

HIE Anvawer Book Expenses
LD =i | xpenses (Grant)
LR U B I A I BN

Sher bees Eypenses,

PO ey g

POADY 1 PAL RS

HHTON BANK OF INDIA

EEORC NP NSES

39092.00 39092.00 D; 3
2000.60 | 7000.00 D
179864.00 Dr| 126813.00 I 306677.00 D
69600.00| 69600.00 €1
| 47472.00 47472.00 D |
110123.00 110123.00 1n
| 800.00 £00.00 1 |
10000.00 i 10000,00 1
39417.00 “ 3941 /.00 1y
19500.00 ' 19500.00 b
71260.00| , /126000 1y
86574-00% 86574.00 (|
45915.00; | SO15.00 1)
| 144222.000  1aus00.00 |
43991.05)L 43991 00 by
1860.001 PHGO 00 [y
12977.00 Foaz77.00 1y
10000.00 | LODOO .00 [
8953.00 Drfy 7/ i HHOY .00 Dy
——\ - 20347‘8(1“_\\‘ ) } J0417.00 Dr
PRiNCIPAY
Anpasahel :"Z.‘*{.Sz'md Art's

Conumerce & €rivqca Coliege,
Shendurni- 4247¢

: 424204 Tal-Jamner
Cist- Jalgaon (i1.8.)

Paqge Namber - 4



5 5 IGAY AFARRAY

T aTme. WS W

oy = Vg =TS

S
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Particular Opening Debit Credit Clo/smg
OTHER CONTRA 9777482.00 10168027-0&--/3/0545 00 Cr
DCPS 1031844.00 1212569.00 180725.00 Cr
Govt. Servant Society, Jamncr 3146629.00 2899363.00 247266.00 Dr
GSLI-NASHIK 5280.00 5280.00
INCOME TAX 1179000.00 1314200.00 135200.00 Cr
Jalgaon Society 655967.00 549300.00 106667.00 Dr
11C 1105291.00 1105291.00
PI* Final 1126564.00 1126564.00
Pl LOAN 220000.00 220000.00
PROFESSIONAL TAX 59800.00 65000.00 5200.00 Cr
PROVIDENT FUND (Govt. Deduction) 402000.00 402000.00 :l
I'uja Hari Prasad Society 845107.00 1268460.00 423353.00 Cry
“ALARIES 20380984.00| 20118955.00 262029.00 Dr"
el Payment 125974.00 125972.00 2.00 Dr|
“alary A/c 20255010.00 19992983.00 262027.00 Dr’
OT1MIR EXPENSES 354685.00 187480.00 167205.00 Dr
tanlk Charges 1319.00 1319.00 Dr
/nu I1ING EXPENSES 23800.00 23800.00 Dr
V-1 Cand [ xpenses 11000.00 11000.00 Dr
L 113980.00 187480.00 73500.00 Cr
CEAC LICAL EXPENCES 3510.00 3510.00 Dr
FHTTING 47320.00 47320.00 Dr
* |0 wWARI CHARGES / 10000.00 10000.00 Dr
FIATE T ANCE
LATTONARY 75235.00 75235.00 Dr
ety CONF EXPE. 10000.00 10000.00 Dr
PELEPHIONE | XPENCES 12676.00 12676.00 Dr
INIEAVARN RIS 845.00 845.00 Dr
Vel e 45000.00 45000.00 Dr
Votal 22087781.10 Dr 77724339.00| 77724339.00| 22087781.10 Dr
o
RINCIPAL

Appasaheh R.E.Garud Art's
Commerce & Scisnce College,
Shendurni- 424204 Tal-Jamner

Cist- Jalgaon (M.S.)
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Depreciation
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30863.00 Bank Account

2432557.10
FUAES S LA 23.00 JDCC BANK NON SALARY 2CCOUNT 1184CC.53
DEADS STOCK UGC 34.00) | Bank of Maharashtra Salary 1610088.5¢C
LIBRARY Books Depre 30806.00 Central Bank of India Non Salary 691220.0¢! *
INTERNAL M 980000.00| 1JDCC Salary 12778.60 |
UGL / as30000.00 Cash In Hand 1333.00
FUND 21510.00| Cash A/c 1333.00
S.W.FUND 21510.00 Depreciation 184713.00
/Cz.j.:mzmw‘ﬂz\ CLIGIBILITY FEE 280.00| Depreciation A/c 36723.00
| FLIGIBILITY 280.00 FURNITURE UGC 13.00
,/ DIfITNOp Nnomimp.i TBRARY UGC 2 .00
| | Furniture A/c 45811.00
,,, ’ DEADS STOCK 55791.00
| l NSS DEADS STOCK 46295.00
| 4 | Dead Stock NSS 58.00
,,m ~ INTERNAL 845048.00
M | EDUCATION SOCIETYS 645932.00
.«_ '_ JUNIOR COLLEGES 64391.00
| SCIENCE COLLEGE f\ 134725.00
W ” UGC GRANT M\\ 15700597.00
| uGc A/C Appasate i NCIPAL 15700597.00
~__ ADVANCE  Commerce - Scienay JArts 153422.00
R N —

Page Number : 1



o

[
"
“w

~Total

53120434.10| Total
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- - - - G L.,tlm
s, { proiv-ut, uslll S

e M =t

BUILDING FUND
SCHOLARSHIP & FREESHIP
PLA A/C, JAMNER
UNIVERSITY RECEIPTS
EARN & LEARN
WOMENS HOSTEL

WOMENS HOSTEL
Profit & Loss

Opening Balance

CurrentBal

A
I
TITITS XD
o A
PRI L |

~—G

,, 1005.00

uooo.oov
7000.00

2352862, oo
2352862.00

475749.00

475749.0C

M 23120432.10

:5_..:.“‘, s
ﬁuo mmm

fal- r—QSBQﬂ
aon (M.S.)





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

